



# Friday, November 3, 2023

# **Sponsorship Opportunities**

# Presenting Sponsor \$10,000 - (Exclusive Opportunity) - SOLD

- First right of refusal for the PRESENTING SPONSORSHIP for the 2024 EFMC TOY Awards Celebration
- Invitation for ten (10) to attend MCTOY Celebration
- On-stage award presentation opportunity
- Photo opportunity at MCTOY Celebration (photo inclusion in media release and on EFMC website)
- Logo/Name inclusion on MCTOY Celebration invitations, banners, media release, EFMC website and video/slideshow presentation (pre- and post-event)
- · Logo inclusion in social media posts and on FB event header
- Ad in the event program
- Speaking opportunity during the event
- Logo inclusion on post-event banner to hang at the MCSD offices and the winning teachers' schools
- \*\*\*\*Invitation for representation on judging panel

### Spirit Award Sponsor \$6,000 – (Exclusive Opportunity)

- First right of refusal for the SPIRIT AWARD SPONSORSHIP for the 2024 EFMC TOY Awards Celebration
- Invitation for eight (8) to attend MCTOY Celebration
- Judging opportunity to help determine which school will be awarded the evening's "SPIRIT AWARD."
- Exclusive on-stage award presentation opportunity
- Recognition in event program
- Exclusive photo opportunity at MCTOY Celebration (photo inclusion in media release and on EFMC website)
- Logo/Name inclusion on media releases, social media posts, EFMC website and video/slideshow presentation

Updated 8/24/2023

# **Sponsorship Opportunities - Continued**

### Category Sponsor \$5,000 - (Exclusive Opportunities: One for each of the following)

#### Martin County High School Teacher of the Year Sponsor - SOLD

-or-

# Martin County Middle School Teacher of the Year Sponsor

# Martin County Elementary School Teacher of the Year Sponsor -

- First right of refusal for the category sponsorship for the 2024 TOY Awards Celebration
- Invitation for eight (8) to attend MCTOY Celebration
- Ad in the event program
- On-stage award presentation opportunity
- Recognition in event program
- Photo opportunity at MCTOY Celebration (photo inclusion in media release and on EFMC website)
- Logo inclusion on post-event banner to hang at the MCSD offices and the winning teachers' schools
- Logo/Name inclusion on Celebration invitations, media releases, social media posts, EFMC website and video/slideshow presentation

\*\*Invitation for representation on judging panel

#### Event Program Sponsor \$3,000

- Invitation for eight (8) to attend MCTOY Celebration
- Photo opportunity at MCTOY Celebration (photo inclusion in media release and on EFMC website)
- Recognition on event program
- Logo/Name inclusion on media release, EFMC website, social media posts, and slideshow presentation
- Recognition in event program and verbal recognition during the event

#### Slideshow Presentation Sponsor \$2,500

- Invitation for six (6) to attend MCTOY Celebration
- Photo opportunity at MCTOY Celebration (photo inclusion in media release and on EFMC website)
- Inclusion in media release, EFMC website, social media posts, and slideshow presentation
- · Recognition in event program and verbal recognition during the event

# **Sponsorship Opportunities - Continued**

#### Photography Sponsor \$2,000

- Invitation for four (4) to attend MCTOY Celebration
- Inclusion on EFMC website
- Recognition in event program and in social media posts
- Verbal recognition during the event

### DJ / Entertainment Sponsor \$1,750

- Invitation for four (4) to attend MCTOY Celebration
- Recognition in event program and in social media posts
- Inclusion in media release and EFMC website
- Verbal recognition during the event

### Festivities Sponsor \$1,500

- Invitation for four (4) to attend MCTOY Celebration
- Recognition in event program and in social media posts
- · Inclusion in media release and EFMC website
- Verbal recognition during the event

### "Thank You, Teachers" Sponsor \$1,000

- Invitation for four (4) to attend MCTOY Celebration
- Recognition in event program
- Inclusion in media release and EFMC website
- Verbal recognition during the event

# **Sponsorship Opportunities - Continued**

#### "Insuring My New Wheels" Auto Insurance Sponsor \$850

- Invitation for two (2) to attend MCTOY Celebration
- Recognition in event program and in social media posts
- Inclusion in media release and EFMC website
- Verbal recognition during the event

#### Appetizer Station Sponsor \$750

- Invitation for two (2) to attend MCTOY Celebration
- Recognition in event program and in social media posts
- Inclusion in media release and EFMC website
- Verbal recognition during the event

#### **Beverage Station Sponsor** \$500

- Invitation for two (2) to attend MCTOY Celebration
- Inclusion on EFMC website
- Logo inclusion on signs placed at beverage station tables
- · Recognition in event program and in social media posts

### Dancing Sponsor \$500

- Invitation for two (2) to attend MCTOY Celebration
- Inclusion on EFMC website
- Recognition in event program and in social media posts

# **Sponsorship Opportunities - Continued**

#### School Sponsor \$250

- Signage on corresponding school table
- Name/Logo inclusion in social media posts

Elementary Schools Bessey Creek Elementary School Citrus Grove Elementary School Crystal Lake Elementary School Felix A. Williams Elementary School Hobe Sound Elementary School J.D. Parker School of Science, Math, and Technology Jensen Beach Elementary School Palm City Elementary School Pinewood Elementary School Port Salerno Elementary School SeaWind Elementary School Warfield Elementary School

<u>Middle Schools</u> Dr. David L. Anderson Middle School Hidden Oaks Middle School Indiantown Middle School Murray Middle School Stuart Middle School Treasure Coast Classical Academy Willoughby Learning Center

<u>High Schools</u> Jensen Beach High School Martin County High School South Fork High School

<u>Other</u> Riverbend Academy Hope Center for Autism

Printing deadlines permitting. For additional information, please email Lisa Rhodes at <u>LRhodes@EducationFoundationMC.org</u>.

Thank you for supporting educational excellence in Martin County!